ATTENTION
DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM RATINGS.
Do not use relays under exceeding conditions such as over ambient temperature, over voltage and over
current. Incorrect use could result in abnormal heating, damage to related parts or cause burning.
READ CAUTIONS IN THE SELECTION GUIDE.
Read the cautions described in NEC/TOKIN's "Miniature Relays" when you
choose relays for your application.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

 EB2 SERIES
2
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
OUTLINE DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS PAD LAYOUTS (bottom view)
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (bottom view)
Phone 707-996-5201
Fax 707-996-3380
email:  sales@worldproducts.com
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
ELECTRONIC COMPONENT SOLUTIONS
user
新建印章
 EB2 SERIES
3
MARKINGS (top view) SAFETY STANDARD AND RATING
UL Recognized
(UL508)*
File No E73266
CSA Certificated
(CSA C22.2 No14)
File No LR46266
30 Vdc, 1 A  (Resistive)
110 Vdc, 0.3 A (Resistive)
125 Vac, 0.5 A (Resistive)
* Spacing : UL114, UL478
① Part number